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Simon Karlsson, Strangnis

Cai Vogl, Gislaved / Gnosjo
Mikko Mallo, Vistra Blekinge
Emanuel Nystrand, Ljungby
Jesper Nielsen, Rtj Syd

Johan Cylvén, Boden

Johannes Knoll, Ostra Blekinge
Andreas Voss, Rtj Syd

Martin Duberg, Nerike

Simon Nyrerdd, Bergslagen
Oskar Josefson, Storgdteborg
Johan Edvall, Motala / Vadstena
Johan Kaijser, Harndsand
Mans Franklin, Storgdteborg

1.16,49
1.23,20
1.27,07
1.28,00
1.28,26
1.28,29
1.29,32
1.30,14
1.31,11
1.34,54
1.36,16
1.36,35
1.39,20
1.40,08

Johannes Nelson Plith, MSB Revinge 1.40,44

Joakim Siarnblad, Nerike

Joakim Wennberg, Storgdteborg
Henrik Westin, Storstockholm
Jimmie Akesson, Skane Nordvist
Viktor Karlsson, Rtj Syd

Bjorn Bromander, SOS Alarm
Jakob Soderberg, Storgdteborg
Daniel Rydberg, MSB Revinge
David Nilsson, Storgdteborg
Daniel Berggren, Nora

Rickard Mattsson Haack, Skane NV
Jakob Jonsson, SOS Alarm
Jesper Vestling, Storstockholm
Johan Olsson, Rtj Vist

Andreas Bergsten, Landskrona
Simon Claesson, Eskilstuna

1.42,39
1.43,53
1.47,07
1.47,55
1.48,18
1.48,25
1.48,30
1.48,31
1.50,31
1.52,21
1.56,57
1.58,56
2.00,21
2.12,46
2.42,30
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Mats Liljenskog, Nerike 1.24,29
Linus Havtorp, Virends 1.31,07
Aron Mathiasson, Storgdteborg 1.34,16
Martin Svanberg, Ostra Skaraborg ~ 1.35,01
Jonathan Alm, Storstockholm 1.36,00
Jaime Aguilar, S6dra Bohuslén 1.36,07
Andreas Melin, Jonkoping 1.36,29
Magnus Stdring, Storgdteborg 1.40,42
Carl Bonde, MSB Karlstad 1.41,31
Johan Hedberg, Storstockholm 1.43,24
Pontus Olsson, S6dra Bohuslan 1.44,13
Thomas Wellbring, Ostra Blekinge — 1.44,23
Peter Nordell, Tranas 1.44,33

Johan Nordstrom, Ostra Blekinge 1.45,01
Daniel G Marchiando, Storstockholm 1.45,56

Mikael Dobel, Jonkdping 1.48,28
Linus Arnekvist, Storgéteborg 1.49,22
Christoffer Carmestedt, Jonkoping  1.49,57
Peter Svensson, Sodra Bohuslan 1.50,13
Patrik Gruvesiter, Ostra Skaraborg  1.50,23
Per Liliequist, Storstockholm 1.52,57
Fredrik Ostlund, Hirndsand 1.54,01
Fredrik Kindbom, Ostra Skaraborg ~ 1.59,11
Benny Soderstrom, Aneby 2.02,14
Ola Hagman, Storgéteborg 2.07,14
Daniel Hjalmarsson, Jdmtland 2.09,24
Niclas Sahlberg, Storgdteborg 2.09,50
Patrik Larsson, Storgdteborg 2.23,55
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Erik Paradis, Storstockholm
Michael Zantelid, SOS Alarm

Markus Gustavsson, Storstockholm

Jon Pile, Storgoteborg
Fredrik Sj6lander, Hirndsand

Kenn Gustafsson, Vistra Blekinge

Tommy Funke, Nora
Thomas Koskinen, Perstorp
UIf Schreiber, Storgdéteborg

Joakim Svensson, Storstockholm

Fredrik Larsson, Bohus
Anders Tegle, SOS Alarm
Peter Orrestrand, Boras
Andreas Carlsson, Hillerstorp
Anders Nordstedt, Bromolla
Fredrik Jonsson, Landskrona
UIf Akesson, Landskrona
Fredrik Meurk, Preemraff
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Matz Torstensson, Storgéteborg
Rickard Westergren, Falkoping
Jorgen Jarl, Rtj Syd

Andreas Osterlund, Nerike
Johan Nilsson, Gullspang
Magnus Hogberg, Storgdteborg
Jonas Gustafsson, Edane
Morgan Liljeberg, Nora

Bjorn Lindheden, Nora

Borge Bakos, Storstockholm
Patrik Johansson, Storstockholm
Thomas Ericsson, Storgdteborg
Patrik Duba, Halmstad

Daniel Berntsson, Halmstad
Jan Andersson, Mitt Bohusldn
Mats Dahl, Overum

Jens Bengtsson, Mjoback

Nils-Hugo Ingvarsson, V Blekinge

Patrick Mcavey, Storgoteborg

Christian Russberg, Stenungsund

Robert Palmqvist, SOS Alarm
Magnus Windahl, Nora

Hans Pettersson, Halmstad
Johan Lundin, Finspéng

Mats Augustsson, SOS Alarm
Sasa Vlanikolin, Halmstad

Peter Carlsson, Gislaved / Gnosjo

1.26,46
1.28,46
1.30,52
1.37,41
1.43,36
1.46,59
1.47,35
1.50,19
1.53,05
1.53,52
1.55,28
1.55,32
1.56,04
1.59,07
2.30,15
3.04,17
3.14,42
DNF

1.23,19
1.25,02
1.31,03
1.33,52
1.39,57
1.40,02
1.40,24
1.41,23
1.41,35
1.42,22
1.42,55
1.44,34
1.45,24
1.49,23
1.50,57
1.54,59
1.56,06
1.57,14
1.57,31
1.59,59
2.02,18
2.09.03
2.09,12
2.16,27
2.23,33
2.27,35
245,13
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Ulf Magnusson, Storgdteborg
Stefan Eriksson, Ostra Blekinge
Per Tingstedt, Solvesborg
Niklas Andrén, MSB Karlstad
Martin Blohm, Preemraff
Jonas Albinsson, Solvesborg
Stefan Polla, Géastrike

Henrik Edvardsson, Bohus
Hékan Hult, Viastra Blekinge
Risto Seppd, Vaggeryd

Jari Harinen, Hillerstorp

Robert Andersson, MSB Revinge

Roger Eriksson, Storstockholm
Holger Andersson, Halmstad
Roger Bjillskog, Nora

Roland Josefsson, Helsingborg
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Ingemar Ulander, Hoga Kusten
Tomas Olofsson, Storstockholm
Joakim Johansson, Arvika
Mikael Forsberg, SOS Alarm
Carl-Johan Bengtsson, Arvika
Gert Heinsvig, Halmstad

Ola Willesgard, Jamtland
Lars-Erik Bertilsson, Nora
Ronald Krantz, SOS Alarm
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Lars Hansson, Preemraff
Harald Andrén, SOS Alarm
Gunnar Hallstrom, Gotland
Hans Letfors, Storstockholm
Gert Kvick, Jonkdping
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Kurt Naslund, Harndsand

1.40,42
1.46,45
1.48,10
1.48,41
1.48,43
1.51,24
1.53,08
1.53,25
1.56,00
2.02,10
2.08,58
2.11,40
2.16,30
2.16,43
2.36,12
DNF

1.34,36
1.45,20
2.02,56
2.05,57
2.08,36
2.10,48
2.16,22
2.36,12
3.22,40

2.11,04
2.13,25
2.17,51
2.18,25
2.19,30

2.23,40
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Ebba Jarl, Rtj Syd

Mirja Lagerberg, SOS Alarm
Elin Stdangnings, SOS Alarm
Emma Bengtsson, SOS Alarm
Ida Assarsson, Landskrona
Ida Akesson, Landskrona
Annelie Widerberg, Rtj Syd
Rebecka Moen, SOS Alarm

DAMER 35

1
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3
4

Francisca Diestre, SOS Alarm
Asa Bystrom, Kalmar

Sofie Akesson, Landskrona
Malin Jonsson, Eskilstuna
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Linda Ljung, Rtj Syd

Villa Hagman, SOS Alarm
Amanda Bremme, SOS Alarm
Anna Thures, SOS Alarm
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Maria Junkell, Storgdteborg
Marie Augustsson, SOS Alarm
Linda Lindqvist, Rtj Syd

Annika Johansson, SOS Alarm
Charlotte Andersson, SOS Alarm
Pernilla Eriksson, Storstockholm
Therése Johansson, Nora

Marika Johansson, SOS Alarm
Camilla Fagrell, Brandskyddsfor.

DAMER 50
1 Anna Ahrén, Motala / Vadstena
2 Maria Enge-Jonsson, SOS Alarm
3 Karen Bjerregard, MSB Revinge

1.55,27
2.07,06
2.07,07
2.09,20
2.26,24
2.45,54
2.53,30
2.54,27

1.49,13
1.54,47
2.31,03

DNF

1.52,08
2.07,15
2.09,39
2.16,18

1.36,46
1.47,24
1.47,29
1.51,50
1.53,38
2.05,48
2.15,15
2.16,18
2.16,28

1.58.50
2.29,21
2.33,22



